Sabert

» makes food look great’

Product Information

Clear Lid for Clear Medium Two-
Compartment Snack Box

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Iltem Number: 569570B450

Related Products

* 169572B450 - Clear Medium Two-Compartment Snack

Box

Case Information

Color
Material

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Clear
PET

Sustainable
Lid

0.000
0.32300

6.91300 x 5.65300 x
0.32300

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

8.00000 x 4.00000
2.903

20.19250 x 11.62250 x
22.37500

039982030873
00039982030873
450

75

13.693

15.343



