



Clear Lid for Clear Medium Two- Compartment Snack Box

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Item Number: 569570B450

Related Products

• 169572B450 - Clear Medium Two-Compartment Snack Box

Product Information

Color Material	Clear PET
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Lid
Ounce Capacity	0.000
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	0.32300
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	6.91300 x 5.65300 x 0.32300

Case Information

Gross Weight (in lbs.)

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	8.00000 x 4.00000
Case Cube ft3	2.903
Case Dimensions (in inches)	20.19250 x 11.62250 x 22.37500
Case Code	039982030873
GTIN	00039982030873
Case Pack	450
Inner Pack	75
Net Weight (in lbs.)	13.693

15.343